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Name 

Walker, Douglas Norman 

Walker. Edwin Maurice 
Walker: George Rattray 
Walker, Hakota James 

Walker, Rex Lochlan 
Walker, Robin Arthur 
Walker, Warren Manfred 
Walker, William Bruce .. 
Walker, William David .. 
Walker, William Gordon Noel 
Walkinshaw, George Lindsay 
Walklin, Douglas James .. 

Wall, Alan Michael 
Wall, Alfred John 
Wall, Marius 

Wallace, MaxwelJ Bowen 

Wallace, Walter Percy 
Waller, William Kenneth 

Wallis, Brian Stewart 

Wallis, William Lawrence 

Walsh, Norman 

Walters, Gordon Francis .. 
Walton, James Murray 
Wanhill, David George 
Wano, Deane Walton 
Ward, Francis Gavin 
Ward, Jack 

Ward, Leslie Ernest James 

Ward, Thomas William 
Warden, Charles 
Warner, Barry Andrew 
Warren, Colin Francis 

Warren, Herbert George .. 
Warwick, Percival Louis 
Wass, Leslie Hector 
Waterhouse, Leslie William 
Waterhouse, Wilfred James 

Waterman, Alfred Clarence 
Waters, Allan Barry 

Waters, John Lewis 

Waters, Leslie Arthur 
Watkin, Raymond Alan 
Watkins, Charles Henry 

Watson, Kelvin James 
Watson, Maurice William 
Watson, Richard 
Watson, Robin John 

Watson, William Hugh 

Watt, Francis Adam 
Watt, John Trevor 

Watt, John William 
Watt, Ronald Thomas 

Watt, William Raymond .. 
Watts, Francis Henry Kingsley 

Watts, Keith 

Watts, Robert Goodall 
Waugh, Douglas Henry 

Waugh, Robert John 

Way, Keith Martin 

Weakley, Desmond Graham 
Wearne, Desmond Raine 
Webb, Neil Whitby 
Webb, William Thomas 
Webber, Clarence Henry .. 
Webber, John Arthur MacDonald 
Webster, Allan .. 
Webster. Bruce Ramsay 

Webster, David Stanley 
Weenick, Howard 
Weir, Graham Ritches 

Weir, Stephen Charles 
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Last Notified Address Regi<stered for 

Timaru .. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Petone 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Tuatapere 
Otorohanga 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli
ances 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . 
t Post Office telephone exchange technician ( extended 

limits) 
iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
jSupply Authority work . . . . 
eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
{Secondary of radio sets 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
oServicing calculating machines and like office 

appliances 
Perth, Australia /Secondary of radio sets 
Harihari . . jSupply Authority work . . . . . . 
Palmerston North oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

Wanganui 

Hikurangi 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Wanganui 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Nelson .. 

ances 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli

ances 
jSupply Authority work .. 
t Post Office telephone exchange technician ( extended 

limits) 
.. pPost Office radio technician . . . . . . 

{
qPost Office telegraph technician . . . . 

. . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-
ances 

Maintenance and repair of electrical instruments 
and process control equipment 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician 
nAssembly and repair of portable appliances 
jSupply Authority work 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . r rPost Office telephone exchange technician 

1 h t Replacement of fuse links; connection and re-
New P ymout · · placement of flexible cords; earthing of 

appliances 
Inglewood . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Auckland .. bRadio experimenter 
Lower Hutt .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
Nandi, Fiji . . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

Christchurch 
Wellington 
Blenheim 
Auckland 
Blenheim 

Whangarei 
Auckland 

Invercargill 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Wellington 
Masterton 
Gore 
Wanganui 

Timaru .. 

Auckland 
Paeroa .. 

Tauranga 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Invercargill 

Lower Hutt 

Auckland 
Rotorua .. 

New Plymouth 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

of Civil A via.ti on 
. . jSupply Authority work 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

bRadio experimenter 
bRadio experimenter . . . . 

. . Work on any Government railway station, railway 
workshop, and railway line 

.. rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 
.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

of Civil Aviation 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
. . /Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) .. 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . tPost Office telephone exchange technician ( extended 

iimits) 
.. pPost Office radio technician .. 

jSupply Authority work 
jSupply Authority work . . . . 
Replacement of fuse links, connection and replace

ment of flexible cords, earthing of appliances 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli

ances 
hAutomatic telephone and signalling equipment .• 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

ances 
jSupply Authority work . . . . 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli

ances 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 

{
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

.. ances 
qPost Office telegraph technician . . . . 

jSupply Authority work .. 
kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

of Civil Aviation 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
Installation maintenance supervisory control main

tenance only traffic lights, Wellington City 
Council 

. . lDepartment of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. . rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
. . Plant mamtenance 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
hAutomatic telephone and impulse signaJling equip

ment 
Frankton Junction lDepartment of Civil Aviation (extended limits) .. 
Lower Hutt aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Upper Hutt oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 
Christchurch . . iRefrigeration serviceman 

1945 

Registered Date of 
No. Registration 

LR2203 

LR122 
LR2660 
LR2381 

LR1376 
LR226I 
LR1948 
LR1402 
LR1274 
LR585 

LR2255 
LR2758 

LR582 
LR1080 
LR2475 

LR1311 

LR1571 
LR2382 

LR2271 
LR1842 
LR2343 

LR2619 

LR869 
LR1655 
LR3035 
LR2980 
LR2526 
LR1184 
LR2089 
LR2136 

LR 67 
LR287 

LR2508 
LR2614 

LR1010 
LR 29 
LR739 
LR303 
LR357 

LR1925 
LR2615 

LR2278 

LR2604 
LR 57 

LR2244 

LR2970 
LR2628 
LR2549 
LR2504 

LR2547 

LR2588 
LR2192 

LR2578 
LR2435 

LR2258 
LR196 

LR2404 

LR2322 
LR2748 
LR 946 

LR1614 

LR480 

LR2607 
LR813 

LR1820 
LR442 

LR2301 
LR3045 
LR146 
LR472 

LR1490 
LR121 

LR1598 

LR2823 

4/24/61 

1/4/53 
1/8/63 

8/11/61 

24/7/58 
15/6/61 
5/7/60 

11/9/58 
13/11/57 

1/4/53 
30/5/61 
17/7/64 

1/4/53 
9/11/56 
11/6/62 

17/4/58 

31/8/59 
8/11/61 

7/7/61 
26/4/60 

11/10/61 

10/4/63 

10/8/55 
30/9/59 
4/3/66 

9/12/65 
2/10/62 
29/3/57 

12/10/60 
14/12/60 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

15/8/62 
8/4/63 

26/9/56 
1/4/53 
7/4/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

8/6/60 
8/4/63 

12/7/61 

8/4/63 
1/4/53 

15/5/61 

16/11/65 
1/5/63 
4/1/63 

12/7/62 

13/12/62 

3/4/63 
18/4/61 

18/3/63 
19/3/62 

7/6/61 
1/4/53 

6/12/61 

14/9/61 
18/5/64 
26/6/56 

22/9/59 

1/4/53 

8/4/63 
1/4/55 

26/4/60 
1/4/53 
4/8/61 

21/3/66 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

6/4/59 
1/4/53 

14/9/59 

1/3/65 


