## REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued						
Name		Last Notified Address	SS	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Walker, Douglas Norman		Timaru	• •	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR2203	4/24/61
Walker, Edwin Maurice				aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR122	1/4/53
Walker, George Rattray Walker, Hakota James				iRefrigeration serviceman tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)	LR2660 LR2381	1/8/63 8/11/61
Walker, Rex Lochlan Walker, Robin Arthur		Petone Christchurch	• •	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1376 LR2261	24/7/58 15/6/61
Walker, Warren Manfred		Auckland	• •	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation iRefrigeration serviceman iSupply Authority work	LR1948	5/7/60
Walker, William Bruce Walker, William David		Tuatapere Otorohanga	• •	eThe operation of motion and sound pictures	LR1402 LR1274	11/9/58 13/11/57
Walker, William Gordon Noel Walkinshaw, George Lindsay		Auckland		fSecondary of radio sets	LR585 LR2255	1/4/53 30/5/61
Walklin, Douglas James		Wellington		oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR2758	17/7/64
Wall, Alan Michael		Perth, Australia		fSecondary of radio sets	LR582 LR1080	1/4/53
Wall, Alfred John Wall, Marius		Harihari Palmerston North	••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-		9/11/56 11/6/62
Wallace, Maxwell Bowen	••	Wanganui	• •	ances nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR1311	17/4/58
Wallace, Walter Percy Waller, William Kenneth		Hikurangi Auckland		jSupply Authority work	LR1571 LR2382	31/8/59 8/11/61
Wallis, Brian Stewart		Auckland		limits) pPost Office radio technician  qPost Office telegraph technician	LR2271	7/7/61
Wallis, William Lawrence		Wanganui		nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR1842 LR2343	26/4/60 11/10/61
Walsh, Norman	••	Auckland		ances  Maintenance and repair of electrical instruments and process control equipment	LR2619	10/4/63
Walters, Gordon Francis Walton, James Murray		Christchurch Christchurch		iRefrigeration serviceman rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR869 LR1655	10/8/55 30/9/59
Wanhill, David George		Auckland		nAssembly and repair of portable appliances	LR3035	4/3/66
Wano, Deane Walton Ward, Francis Gavin		Wellington Christchurch	• •	jSupply Authority work	LR2980 LR2526	9/12/65 2/10/62
Ward, Jack	• •	Nelson	٠.	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1184 LR2089	29/3/57 12/10/60
Ward, Leslie Ernest James		New Plymouth		Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- placement of flexible cords; earthing of appliances	LR2136	14/12/60
Ward, Thomas William		Inglewood	••	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR 67	1/4/53
Warden, Charles Warner, Barry Andrew		Auckland Lower Hutt	• •	bRadio experimenter gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR287 LR2508	1/4/53 15/8/62
Warren, Colin Francis	••	Nandi, Fiji	••	kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation	LR2614	8/4/63
Warren, Herbert George Warwick, Percival Louis		Christchurch Wellington		jSupply Authority work	LR1010 LR 29	26/9/56 1/4/53
Wass, Leslie Hector		Blenheim		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only bRadio experimenter	LR739	7/4/54
Waterhouse, Leslie William Waterhouse, Wilfred James		Auckland Blenheim	• •	a Electrical Wiring for radio sets only bRadio experimenter bRadio experimenter Work on any Government railway station, railway	LR303 LR357	1/4/53 1/4/53
Waterman, Alfred Clarence		Whangarei		workshop, and railway line rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1925	8/6/60
Waters, Allan Barry	••	Auckland	• •	kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation	LR2615	8/4/63
Waters, John Lewis		Invercargill		oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances		12/7/61
Waters, Leslie Arthur Watkin, Raymond Alan		Auckland Auckland		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR2604 LR 57	8/4/63 1/4/53
Watkins, Charles Henry	• •	Christchurch		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)	LR2244	15/5/61
Watson, Kelvin James Watson, Maurice William		Wellington Masterton		pPost Office radio technician jSupply Authority work	LR2970 LR2628	16/11/65 1/5/63
Watson, Richard		Gore		jSupply Authority work	LR2549	4/1/63
Watson, Robin John	••	Wanganui	• •	ment of flexible cords, earthing of appliances	LR2504	12/7/62
Watson, William Hugh		Timaru		nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR2547	13/12/62
Watt, Francis Adam Watt, John Trevor		Auckland Paeroa	••	hAutomatic telephone and signalling equipment nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR2588 LR2192	3/4/63 18/4/61
Watt, John William Watt, Ronald Thomas		Tauranga Christchurch		jSupply Authority work nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR2578 LR2435	18/3/63 19/3/62
Watt, William Raymond		Auckland		ances iRefrigeration serviceman	LR2258	7/6/61
Watts, Francis Henry Kingsley		Invercargill	••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR196	1/4/53 6/12/61
Watts, Keith	••	Lower Hutt	•••	ances  qPost Office telegraph technician	LR2322	14/9/61
Watts, Robert Goodall Waugh, Douglas Henry		Auckland Rotorua	::	jSupply Authority work	LR2748 LR 946	18/5/64 26/6/56
Waugh, Robert John		New Plymouth	• •	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR1614	22/9/59
Way, Keith Martin	• •	Wellington		Installation maintenance supervisory control maintenance only traffic lights, Wellington City Council	LR480	1/4/53
Weakley, Desmond Graham		Wellington		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR2607	8/4/63
Wearne, Desmond Raine Webb, Neil Whitby	• •	Wellington Christchurch		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR813 LR1820	1/4/55 26/4/60
Webb, William Thomas Webber, Clarence Henry		Auckland Wellington	• •	Plant maintenance gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR442 LR2301	1/4/53 4/8/61
Webber, John Arthur MacDona	ld	Auckland		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR3045	21/3/66
Webster, Allan Webster, Bruce Ramsay	• •	Wellington Auckland	• •	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip-	LR146 LR472	1/4/53 1/4/53
Webster, David Stanley		Frankton Junctic		ment Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR1490	6/4/59
Weenick, Howard Weir, Graham Ritches	•••	Lower Hutt Upper Hutt		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR121 LR1598	1/4/53 14/9/59
				ances		
Weir, Stephen Charles	••	Christchurch	• •	Refrigeration serviceman	LR2823	1/3/65